| dE/dx estimator 1 |

o [l
S ———
045 -

o

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

...............................................

L
1}-«»—0—

001 ------
_Ili Ellllillllillll

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

FRVA)

Entries

L = Mean 2.879
B Std Dev 0.9482
B Entries 29216
N Mean 2.879
P A Std Dev 0.9483
1 T i [ |

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_orig2

0.08

0.07

I"I'1'I'I"I'1'I'I"|'

0.06§

0.05

0.04

0.03

0.02

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
I [ I I

0.01F

.

CTTITeS FIZIO

—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_mod2

: | Mean 8.382

: |_Std Dev

¢ | Entries
¢ | Mean
[ Std Dev

J_.b@i-llllilllll

L

[

0.95%

]

0 10 20

30 40 50 60 70 80

0.2

0.6
0.5
0.4}

0.3}

ol I s e

| Mean
. | std Dev

CTToTeS

| Entries
¢ | Mean

i [ Std Dev

10 20 30 40 50 60




	Contents
	Page 1


